Harlcy

@ www.harleywaxing.co.za

o

orders@harleywaxing.co.za e 028 316 1304 @ 060 721 2424

Harley Hot Waxes 1kg
Harley Aloe Hot Wax
Harley Rose Hot Wax
Harley Chocolate Hot Wax
Harley Lavender Hot Wax

Harley Summer Fruits Hot Wax

Harley Strip Wax Cartridges 100ml
Harley Gold Strip Wax Cartridge

Harley Rose Strip Wax Cartridge

Harley Summer Fruits Strip Wax Cartridge

Harley Strip Waxes 500ml x 2
Harley Gold Strip Wax

Harley Rose Strip Wax

Harley Summer Fruits Strip Wax

Harley Tea Tree Strip Wax

Harley Strip Waxes 800ml
Harley Gold Strip Wax
Harley Rose Strip Wax

Harley Summer Fruits Strip Wax

Harley Film Waxes 1kg
Harley Lavender Film Wax - Pellets
Harley Azulene Film Wax - Pellets

Harley Summer Fruits Film Wax - Pellets

Harley Pre & Post Products 500ml
Harley Pre-Waxing Oil

Harley After Wax QOil

Harley Cleanser/Toner

Harley Aloe Soothing Gel

Harley Accessories & Retail Products
Harley Ingrown Hair Solution

Harley Facial Waxing Spatulas

Harley Tongue Depressors

Harley Super Strip Roll

Gentle Waxing Strips

Size
kg
1kg
kg
1kg
kg

Size

100ml
100ml
100ml

Size
500ml x 2
500ml x 2
500ml x 2
500ml x 2
Size
800ml

800ml
800ml

Size
kg
kg
kg
Size
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

Size
125ml
x 100
x 100
x 50m
x 100

Price
R365
R365
R365
R365
R365

Price
R47
R47
R47

Price
R380
R380
R380
R380

Price
R335
R335
R335

Price
R390
R390
R390

Price
R205
R205
R205
R220

Price

R250
R30
R45
R110
R65

Rate

2023 v1

Postage & Packaging

Local Delivery - Selected Overstrand Areas

0Okg - 5kg

5kg-10kg

10kg-25kg

Above 25kg

Plot/Farm

VAT 0%

"CHECK FOR DAMAGES ETC. BEFORE SIGNING DELIVERY RECEIPT. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL INVALIDATE ANY INSURANCE COVER*

R50

R120

R175

R180
R180+R9/kg
R400



Terms & Conditions:

1) 100% Payment due on order. Delay in payment may result in delay of dispatch.

2) Goods are not sold on a 'sale or return’ or ‘sale or exchange' basis.

3) Breakages must be notified to Harley Wax within 24 hours of delivery. Otherwise no claim can be made and Harley Wax hold no responsibility.

4) All prices are subject to change without notice.

5) Please note that all orders are dispatched during our office hours. If orders are placed on the Friday, they will only be dispatched the following Monday.
No orders will be dispatched on public holidays.

PAYMENT: EFT
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1. The best, just got better!
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